

Contract Modification Document

Office of the Purchasing Agent Collin County Administration Building 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160 McKinney, TX 75071 972-548-4165

Vendor:	Texas Association of Counties		Contract No.	2019-389	
Vollagi.	Risk Management Pool		Contract:	Insurance,	Property
	PO Box 2131				
	Austin, Texas 78768			***************************************	
	VOLLABE DIDECTED	TO MAKE THE FOLLO	WING MODIFIC	ATION TO	THIS CONTRACT
Renew contrac	ct for term of October 1, 2023.	through and including S	eptember 30, 20	24, in the a	mount of \$880,534 per the changes in
the attached d					
		nditions of the contract re	main in tuli torc	e and effect	and may only be modified in writing
signed by both	panies.				
0	a. 4. has been accepted and	authorized on 109/11/20	23 by authority	of the Coll	n County Commissioners Court by
Amendment No. 4 has been accepted and authorized on 09/11/2023 by authority of the Collin County Commissioners Court by Court Order No. 2023-804-09-11, to be effective on 10/1/2023.					
Court Order N	0 <u>2023-804-09-11</u> , to be elic	CLIVE OIL TO/ 1/2020.			
ACCEPTED B	Y :				
	/			DocuSigned	by:
100.1.18	Y_{α}			Midulle	. (liamoski
Market	nu		i i	a menence e m	8455
SIGNATURE				SIGNATU	₹E
Michael Shannon				Michelle C	harnoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB
(Print Name)				(Print Name)	
				TITLE:	PURCHASING AGENT
TITLE:	Director of Risk Management Se	rvices		(1166.	9/15/2023
DATE:	8/17/2023				- Company of the Comp
		HISTORICAL II	NFORMATION		
	Awa	arded by Court Order No	. 2019-825-09-	23	.
				_	E Associan
Amendment	No. 1 Court Order No	***************************************	0-828-09-14	Summary	
Amendment	No. 2 Court Order No	***************************************	1-850-09-13	H	Extension
Amendment	No. 3 Court Order No	- Andrews - Andr	2-829-09-12		Extension
Amendment	No. 4 Court Order No		3-804-09-11	_ounmary	Extension